
Saturday 21st September  Child Flu Clinics held at Overton Surgery 

Thursday 3rd October Covid Booster Clinics held at Kingsclere HC 

Friday 4th October Covid Booster Clinics held at Kingsclere HC 

Saturday 5th October Covid Booster &  
Adult flu under and 

over 65 

Clinics held at Overton Surgery and 
Kingsclere HC 

Monday 7th October  Covid Booster  Clinics held at Oakley Surgery 

Tuesday 8th October   Covid Booster Clinics held at Oakley Surgery 

Thursday 10th October Covid Booster Clinics held at Kingsclere HC 

Friday 11th October Covid Booster Clinics held at Kingsclere HC 

Monday 14th October Covid Booster Clinics held at Oakley Surgery 

Tuesday 15th October Covid Booster Clinics held at Oakley Surgery 

Wednesday 16th October Covid Booster Clinics held at Oakley Surgery 

Thursday 17th October Covid Booster Clinics held at Kingsclere HC 

Friday 18th October Covid Booster Clinics held at Kingsclere HC 

Saturday 19th October Adult flu under and 
over 65  

Clinics held at Overton Surgery and 
Kingsclere HC 

Saturday 16th November 
(appointments not yet 
available to book)  

Adult flu under and 
over 65 

Clinics held at Overton Surgery and 
Kingsclere HC 

 


